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PAGE 1MEN'S TRACK AND FIELD
MEET RESULTS

AT HILLSDALE, MICHIGAN

05/02/92

05/02/92 OUTDOORKEN HERRICK H. S. INV.

***FINAL SCORING

31.00
29.50

0. LUMEN CHRISTI
i; JACKSON NORTHWEST

CO
HI

4! JACKSON"NW
5. MARSHALL
6. TROY HIGH
7. HASLETT

92.00
61.50

1  ROYAL OAK DONDERO
2. ANN ARBOR PIONEER

HIGH '8:88lioo
00

N 0.0042.00
40.00
34.50
32.50
32.00

ANN^ARBOR HURON

1: ™W'^ENTRAL
9. BELLEVILLE

0.00

8:88

EVENT RESULTS

2r02.50"
20'11.00
20'09.25
20'06.25
19^11.50
19'08.00"

n
n
n
n

FORDSON
FORDSON
YPSIL
RO DOHD
HONTPEL
LUMEN CR

4. MONTPELIER
5. LUMEN CHRISTI

1. KEVIN \imm
2. PAUL ABBOTT
3. REUBEN WILEY
4. DAN RUTTER
5. DAVID ROSE
6. BRACY TRUDELL

FINAL1. LONG JUMP

2.0018.001. FORDSON

^OyIl^OAK DONDERO
1.006.00

4.00

n'oo.oo"
12'06.00
iroe.oo"

nJACKS KW1. LEE BUSBY
2. TIH THOMPSON
3. TOM POOLE
4. TROY DAVENPORT
5. BEN BRYCE
6. JASON DOEH

FINAL2. POLE VAULT JACKS NW
AA HURON
COL CENT
HONTPEL
HONTPEL

ll'OO.OO"
n10'06.00

lo'oe.oo"
5.005. MONTPELIER

6. COLUMBIA CiNTRAL
7. ROYAL OAK DONDERO
8. LUMEN CHRISTI

18.00
18.00

1. FORDSON
2. JACKSON NORTHWEST
3! ANN ARBOR HURON
4. YPSILANTI

6.00
1.006.00

143'01.50
142'00.00
141'08.50"
136'01.50"

n
n

BELLEVLE
AA HURON

1. ALAN BARNETT
2. MATT DE CAMP
3. JASON BIVENS
4. DOUG LANDON
5. ERIC STEVENS
6. JOHN DYE

FINAL3. DISCUS

JACKS NW
AA PIONR
RO DOND
HONTPEL

n134'04.00
129'07.00"

6.ROYAL OAK DONDERO
YPSILANTI
COLUMBIA CENTRAL
ANN ARBOR PIONEER
LUMEN CHRISTI

24.00
18.001. j]AC^SOj;j NORTHWEST

3. ANN ARBOR HURON
4. BELLEVILLE
5. MONTPELIER

6.
4.00814.00

10.00 4.009
1.00106.00

6'00.00"
6'00.00
6'00.00
5'10.00"
5'10.00"
5'08.00"

n

HONROE
COL CENT
HONTPEL
FORDSON
BELLEVLE
LUMEN CR

7. MONROE HIGH
8. ROYAL OAK DONDERO
9. YPSILANTI
10. ANN ARBOR
11. LUMEN CHRISTI

PIONEER

1. JEFF HCBEE
2. BRENT LEIlffiACH
3. TROY NICKLE
4. AHHED BERRY
5. HIKE KENDRICK
6. BRACY TRUDELL

FINAL4. HIGH JUMP

10.0024.00
22.00
14.00
12.00
12.00

1. JACKSON NORTHWEST
2. FORDSON

^ ARBOR HURON
.LEVILLE

5. MONTPELIER
6. COLUMBIA CENTRAL

3. AN
4. BE

6.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

12.0'

■* 'EET '^ECCRDI -* -7 t .r-~



05/02/92 PAGE 2

AT HILLSDALE, MICHIGAN

2. HATT BAIKBRIDGE
3. JOHN DYE
4. JASON BIVENS
5. HIKE ZEHEL
6. KATT DE CAMP

28.00

R

KEN HERRICK H, S. INV. 05/02/92 OUTDOOR

53'10.00" ** MEET RECORDl **
51'09.00" ** MEET RECORD! **
50'08.00
49'09.00
49^04.50

n
n

O DOMD
HONTPEL
JACKS NW
FORDSON
U HURON

7. COLUMBIA CENTRAL1 JACKSON NORTHWEST

MONTPELIER
ANN ARBOR HURON
ROYAL OAK DONDERO

12.00
10.00
6.00

GH

4 ARBOR PIONEER
11. LUMEN CHRISTI
10 4.0018.00

15.00
14.00

5 2.00
6

** MEET RECORD! **FINAL 10.656. 100 HETER DASH 1. WENDELL FARIA
2. WEYHAK JONES
3. CHRIS HANHOR
4. CHARLES CARTER
5. ANTHONY PIRAINO
6, JOE KANNOR

28.00
24.00

YPSIL
HCfliROE
COL CENT
AA HURON
RO DOND
COL CENT

8! ROYAL^OAK^DONDERO

; wmu
11. LUMEN CHRISTI

PIONEER1

11.01
11.16
11.20
11.21
11.56

18.00
16.00

JACKSON NORTHWEST
FORDSON

1
2

16.

2.00COLUMBIA CENTRAL
MONTPELIER

5 19,00
18.006

22.00FINAL 1. WENDELL FARIA
2. WEYHAN JONES
3. BOBBY ROBINSON
4. CHRIS HANNOR
5. ANTHONY PIRAINO
6. DAHON HOLMES

28.00
26.00
26.00

YPSIL
MONROE
RO DOND
COL CENT
RO DOND
AA HURON

7. BELLEVILLE
8. ANN ARBOR HURON
9. MONTPELIER

7. 200 HETER DASH
22.30
22.60
22.70
22.90
23.00

22.00
20.00
18.00

JACKSON NORTHWEST
MONROE HIGH
YPSILANTI
ROYAL OAK DONDERO
FORDSON
COLUMBIA CENTRAL

1.
2.
3.

4.00
2.00

.004.

.005.
23.006.

15.001. HATT LACY
2. TROY NICKLE
3. LEN NAYLOR
4. DAN STEEBY
5. DION WOOLFOLK
6. DAVID ROSE

AA PIONR
HONTPEL
YPSIL
RO DOND
AA PIONR
HONTPEL

9. ANN ARBOR HURON
10. ANN ARBOR PIONEER
11. LUMEN CHRISTI

8

8. IlOH HIGH HURDLES FINAL
15.02
15.22
15.26
15.30
16.42

3.00
2.00ja^k^oK^northwest

ROYAL OAK DONDERO
MONTPELIER

20.00
16.00

28.00
27.00

3
4

2.00

8:10.20
8:11.80
8:12.00
8:18.50
8:25.10
8:34.80

1. LUHEN CHRISTI
2. FORDSON
3. HONROE HIGH
4. ANN ARBOR PIONEER
5. ROYAL OAK DONDERO
6. COLUMBIA CENTRAL

9. 3200 HETER REUY FINAL

A
A
A



05/02/92 MEN'S

AT HILLSDALE, MICHIGAN

32.00
32.00
32.00

PAGE 3

KEN HERRICK H. S. INV.

1. YPSILANTI
2. MONROE HIGH
3. FOROSON

05/02/92

7. COLUMBIA CENTRAL
8. BELLEVILLE
9. ANN ARBOR HURON

OUTDOOR

24.00
22.00
20.00

MONTPELIER6. 27.00

AFIHAL 1:33.22
1:33.80
1:33.84
1:34.27
1:34.93
1:36.54

10. 800 METER RELAY 1. ROYAL OAK DONDERO
2. YPSILANTI
3. ANN ARBOR PIONEER
4. MONROE HIGH
5. FORDSON

A
A
A
A

6. ANN ARBOR HURON

ANN ARBOR PIONEER
COLUMBIA CENTRAL
BELLEVILLE
ANN ARBOR HURON
LUMEN CHRISTI

26.00
24.00
22.00
21.00
12.00

YPSILANTI
ROYAL OAK DONDERO
MONROE HIGH
FOROSON

1 40.00
40.00
36.00
34.00

7.
2 8.

9.3
4 10.

11.

4:30.39
4:32.06
4:36.27
4:37.64
4:38.90
4:50.48

FINAL 1. EDWARD REILLY
2. STEFAN ROTH
3. CHAD TIBBETTS
4. ANTHONY FA2EKAS
5. ANDY BRITTAIN
6. PHIL LAPRAD

50.00

RO DOND
AA PIONR
AA HURON
LUMEN CR
MONROE
MONROE

7. MONTPELIER

11. 1600 METER RUN

27.00ROYAL OAK DONDERO

FORDSON
ANN ARBOR PIONEER
JACKSON NORTHWEST

GH

1
7.
4MWcm N

A .L
22.00
16.00

10. BELLEVILLE
11. LUMEN CHRISTI

34.00
34.00
28.00

4
5
6

44.90AFINAL 1. ANN ARBOR PIONEER
2. MONROE HIGH
3. COLUMBIA CENTRAL
4. FORDSON
5.T JACKSON NORTHWEST
6.T MONTPELIER

50.00
47.00
44,00
40.00
38.00
30.00

12. 400H RELAY
45,00A
45.60
45.70(A)
46.00
46.00

7. JACKSON NORTHWEST
8. MONTPELIER

11. LUMEN CHRISTI

29.50
28.50
27.00
22.00
16.00

ROYAL OAK DONDERO
MONROE HIGH
ANN ARBOR PIONEER
YPSILANTI
FORDSON
COLUMBIA CENTRAL

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

50.50FIH.AL 1. BOBBY ROBINSON
2. CURTIS LUNSFORD
3. ALHET SEZGIN
4. SHANTOREY WILKINS
5.T KYLE MAIN
6.T JEFF LILLIE

60.00
49.50
47.00
40.00 1
38.00
31.50

RO DOND
BELLEVLE
LUMEN CR
AA PIONR
COL CENT
AA PIONR

7. BELLEVILLE
8. JACKSON NORTHWEST
9. MONTPELIER

13. 400 METER
51.80
51.90
53.00
53.40
53.40

30.00
29.50
28.50

ROYAL OAK DONDERO
ANN ARBOR PIONEER
MONROE HIGH

1
2
3

7.mikT 2.
6. COLUMBIA CENTRAL

40.70FINAL 1. DAN STEEBY
2. MATT LACY

RO DOND
AA PIONR

14. 300M LOW HURDLES
40.90
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AT HILLSDALE, MICHIGAN

3. TROY HiaiE
4. WILL ABATE
5. LEN NAYLOR
6. m POOLE

H

Y
A

05/02/92 OUTDOORKEN HERRICK H. S. INV.

42.40ONTPEL
FORDSON 42.50

43.00PSIL
43.10A HURON

31.50
30.00

7. COLUMBIA CENTRAL
8. BELLEVILLE

ROYAL OAK DONDERO
ANN ARBOR PIONEER
MONROE H
YPSILANT
FORDSON
MONTPELIER

GH

1 70.00
57.502

9.50tl:00 8.00100
22.0011. LUMEN CHRISTI5 42.00

34.506

1:59.70
2:00.90
2:01.00
2:02.50
2:03.60
2:03.80

FORDSON
AA HURON
COLDWTR
AA PIONR
RO DOND
LUMEN CR

7. MONTPELIER
8. COLUMBIA CENTRAL
9. BELLEVILLE ,

?:
2. COLDWATER

FINAL 1. ROB ORTIZ
2. CHAD TIBBETTS
3. HILLIAJ4 APONTE
4. STEFAN ROTH
5. TIH HOLDEN
6. JOE BRENNAN

72.00
61.50
52.00

36.00

15. 800 METER

34.50
31.50
30.00

ROYAL OAK DONDERO
ANN ARBOR PIONEER
FORDSON

1
2
3

GH
SIL

6.00ANN ARBOR HURON6

9:46.00
10:01.90
10:03.50
10:13.60
10:18.40
10:19.70

RO DOND
LUMEN CR
MONROE
COLDWTR
FORDSON
FORDSON

FINAL 1. EDWARD REILLY
2. JASON KOKOCZKA
3. MATT KRDPINSKI
4. RUSS HICKEY
5. RONI ABDUL-HADI
6. HASSAN JAAFAR

16. 3200 METER RUN

4.lERDONDERO
PIONEER

7ROYAL
ANN AR
FORDSON
MONROE HIGH

mm

AK
OR

H

82.01.
1.8. COLUMBIA CENTRAL

9. LUMEN CHRISTI
0. BELLEVILLE

JACKSON NORTHWEST
COLDWATER

61.52.
31.00
30.00

55.00
53.00

3.
4.

9.5042.5.
0.00URON 36.6.

3:31.80
3:33.80
3:33.90
3:34.50
3:39.50
3:41.10

A1. ROYAL OAK DONDERO
2. MONROE HIGH
3. FORDSON
4. ANN ARBOR HURON
5. BELLEVILLE
6. COLUMBIA CENTRAL

FINAl17. 1600 METER REUY
A
A)

34.507. MONTPELIER

'  ̂^gJ^^^ENTRAL
lO: LOMEN CHRISTI
11. JACKSON NORTHWEST
12. COLDWATER

ROYAL OAK DONDERO
ARBOR PIONEER

F

92.001

ORDSON
MONROE HIGH
YPSILANTI
ANN ARBOR HURON

31.00
29.50
10.00

61.00
42.00
40.00

4
5
6


